1/10 www.ni.com
Back to Top
Back to Top
Technical Sales
(866) 531-6285
Last Revised: 2014-11-06 07:13:57.0
Wireless Sensor Network Ethernet Gateway

protect the gateway for long-term, outdoor deployment.
Please view the WSN accessories data sheet for a complete list of WSN mounting accessories, outdoor enclosures, backshell kits, and power supplies.
 Ordering Information
For a complete list of accessories, visit the product page on ni.com.
Products Part Number Recommended Accessories Part Number
Starter Kits
NI WSN Starter Kit (Americas) 781080-01 No accessories required.
NI WSN Starter Kit (Europe/Asia) 781080-11 No accessories required.
Outdoor Enclosures
NI WSN-3291 Measurement Node Enclosure 780994-01 No accessories required.
NI WSN-3294 Ethernet Gateway Enclosure 199975-01 No accessories required.
Programmable Measurement Nodes
NI WSN-3214 Strain Gauge/Bridge Completion Node (Europe/Asia) 781636-12 No accessories required.
NI WSN-3230 RS-232 Serial Node (Europe/Asia) 781637-12 No accessories required.
NI WSN-3214 Strain Gauge/Bridge Completion Node (Americas) 781636-02 No accessories required.
NI WSN-3226 Voltage/RTD Combination Node (Europe/Asia) 781295-12 No accessories required.
NI WSN-3202 Analog Input Node (Americas) 780997-02 No accessories required.
NI WSN-3202 Analog Input Node (Europe/Asia) 780997-12 No accessories required.
NI WSN-3212 Thermocouple Input Node (Americas) 780998-02 No accessories required.
NI WSN-3231 RS-485 Serial Node (Europe/Asia) 781977-12 No accessories required.
NI WSN-3212 Thermocouple Input Node (Europe/Asia) 780998-12 No accessories required.
NI WSN-3226 Voltage/RTD Combination Node (Americas) 781295-02 No accessories required.
5/10 www.ni.com
Back to Top
Back to Top
NI WSN-3231 RS-485 Serial Node (Americas) 781977-02 No accessories required.
NI WSN-3230 RS-232 Serial Node (Americas) 781637-02 No accessories required.
WSN Gateways
NI WSN-9791 Ethernet Gateway (Americas) 780996-01 No accessories required.
NI WSN-9791 Ethernet Gateway (Europe/Asia) 780996-11 No accessories required.
NI 9792 Programmable WSN Gateway (Americas) 781294-01 No accessories required.
NI 9792 Programmable WSN Gateway (Europe/Asia) 781294-11 No accessories required.
NI 9795 WSN C Series Gateway 781992-01 No accessories required.